

| JWK - Gruppen | | 1. Durchgang | | | 2. Durchgang | | | Gesamt |
|---------------|-------------------------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|-------|-------|---------------|
| 1 | TSV Spandau 2 | 2,900 | 2,400 | 0,600 | 3,600 | 3,400 | 0,000 | 11,700 |
| | | 4,700 | | (2) | 7,000 | | (1) | |
| 2 | BTFB 5 | 3,250 | 3,450 | 0,000 | 2,900 | 1,550 | 0,000 | 11,150 |
| | | 6,700 | | (1) | 4,450 | | (2) | |
| 3 | VfL Zehlendorf 2 | 3,150 | 1,050 | 0,000 | 2,900 | 0,000 | 0,600 | 6,500 |
| | | 4,200 | | (3) | 2,300 | | (3) | |

| FWK - Gruppen | | 1. Durchgang | | | 2. Durchgang | | | Gesamt |
|---------------|-------------------------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|
| 1 | VfL Zehlendorf 1 | 2,400 | 1,300 | 0,600 | 3,000 | 0,600 | 0,000 | 6,700 |
| | | 3,100 | | (1) | 3,600 | | (1) | |

| SLK - Gruppen | | 1. Durchgang | | | 2. Durchgang | | | Gesamt |
|---------------|-----------------------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|-------|-------|---------------|
| 1 | BTFB 1 | 4,300 | 4,450 | 0,000 | 4,050 | 3,600 | 0,000 | 16,400 |
| | | 8,750 | | (1) | 7,650 | | (1) | |
| 2 | TSV Spandau 1 | 3,950 | 2,650 | 0,000 | 3,950 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 10,550 |
| | | 6,600 | | (2) | 3,950 | | (3) | |
| 3 | Berliner TSC 1 | 1,900 | 0,700 | 0,000 | 3,200 | 2,100 | 0,000 | 7,900 |
| | | 2,600 | | (3) | 5,300 | | (2) | |

| SWK - Gruppen | | 1. Durchgang | | | 2. Durchgang | | | Gesamt |
|---------------|-------------------------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|
| 1 | VfL Zehlendorf 3 | 2,850 | 1,450 | 0,000 | 2,700 | 0,750 | 0,600 | 7,150 |
| | | 4,300 | | (1) | 2,850 | | (1) | |
| 2 | Berliner TSC 2 | 1,500 | 0,000 | 1,200 | 2,350 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 2,650 |
| | | 0,300 | | (2) | 2,350 | | (2) | |

| JLK - Gruppen | | 1. Durchgang | | | 2. Durchgang | | | Gesamt |
|---------------|---------------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|-------|-------|--------------|
| 1 | BTFB 3 | 3,700 | 0,000 | 0,300 | 3,300 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 6,700 |
| | | 3,400 | | (1) | 3,300 | | (1) | |